National LIVE Winners — June 2017

Date

01/06/2017
02/06/2017
03/06/2017
04/06/2017
05/06/2017
06/06/2017
07/06/2017
08/06/2017
09/06/2017
10/06/2017
11/06/2017
12/06/2017
13/06/2017
14/06/2017
15/06/2017

16/06/2017
17/06/2017
18/06/2017

19/06/2017
20/06/2017
21/06/2017
22/06/2017
23/06/2017
24/06/2017

25/06/2017

26/06/2017
27/06/2017
28/06/2017
29/06/2017
30/06/2017

N.B.

Afternoon Game
Game 1

Paisley
Kilmarnock
Perth
Rotherham
London
Torquay
Rotherham, Eastbourne
Washington, Birmingham
Taunton
Sheffield

Ipswich, Leigh, Workington

Oldbury
Gateshead, Derby
Gateshead
Dundee

Doncaster
Liverpool
Perth

London, Gloucester
Blackpool, Hull
Chester, Elgin

Broadstairs
Dalkeith
Southend-on-Sea

Plymouth

Bradford

Liverpool
Edinburgh
Gateshead

Glasgow

£3,425.16
£3,784.88
£9,257.96
£4,078.36
£3,919.20
£3,981.76
£4,068.70
£3,935.76
£3,811.89
£9,389.98
£4,018.56
£3,850.66
£3,750.84
£3,934.84
£3,561.32

£3,831.80
£8,427.66
£3,154.68

£3,605.48
£3,433.90
£3,961.52
£3,810.18
£3,829.96
£8,797.96

£3,955.08

£3,969.34
£3,892.06
£4,247.18
£3,710.82
£3,964.28

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

Game 2

Romford
Brighton
Hamilton
Birkenhead, Glasgow
Southport
Broadstairs
Cardiff
Loughborough
Norwich, Sutton
Swansea
Leeds
Southend-on-Sea
Warrington
Coatbridge
Bootle
Glasgow, Leigh, Herne
Bay
Birmingham, London

Liverpool

Cardiff
Swindon
Telford
London
Birmingham
Liverpool

Leigh, Rochester

Sunderland
Colchester
Romford, Swindon
Stirling
Livingston

£4,113.78
£4,038.80
£10,839.90
£4,633.58
£4,523.64
£4,367.24
£4,730.18
£4,456.94
£4,318.36
£10,826.56
£4,524.10
£4,602.76
£4,117.46
£4,408.64
£4,115.62

£4,235.70
£9,350.88
£3,795.00

£4,104.12
£3,976.24
£4,484.54
£4,254.08
£4,309.74
£10,479.26

£4,407.72

£4,542.50
£4,383.34
£4,935.34
£4,247.64
£4,518.58
£290,004.01

Evening
Game 1
Hamilton
Taunton
Dumbarton, Nottingham
Enfield
Basingstoke
Edinburgh
Ryde
Liverpool
Liverpool
Glasgow
Durham
South Shields
Aberdeen
London, Liverpool
Brighton

Norwich, Workington
Leicester
Poole

Exeter
Paisley
Gloucester
Merthyr Tydfil
Hereford
Grimsby
Stoke-on-Trent,
Sunderland, Mansfield
Huddersfield
Wednesbury
Manchester
Oldham
Ashford

£9,881.72
£15,095.82
£11,931.48
£18,662.20

£9,601.12
£10,479.72
£11,576.36

£9,558.34
£13,280.66
£13,622.44
£20,500.82

£9,738.66
£10,025.70
£10,895.10

£9,174.70

£13,390.14
£11,080.48
£15,329.96

£8,289.66
£9,263.48
£10,162.32
£9,749.24
£13,799.08
£12,106.28

£19,129.56

£9,527.06
£11,144.42
£11,722.18

£9,815.48
£14,808.32

Game 2

Birmingham
Brierley Hill
London
Colchester
Newcastle upon Tyne
Glasgow
Lowestoft
Sheffield
London, Belper
Whitley Bay
Newport
Blyth
Weston-Super-Mare
Liverpool
Newport

Preston

Coatbridge
Romford, Glasgow,
Washington
Glasgow
Tonypandy
Merthyr Tydfil
Preston
Norwich
Bootle

Warrington

Southampton
Glasgow, Bradford
Derby
Cannock
Dundee

Where there are multiple Towns listed for an individual game, this indicates that there were multiple winners and that the prize was split equally amongst them.

LIVE

£9,867.46
£15,064.54
£11,506.90
£18,474.52

£9,439.20
£10,808.16
£11,949.42

£9,695.88
£13,478.00
£12,943.48
£20,768.08

£9,393.66
£10,705.12
£11,762.20

£9,007.72

£13,322.52
£11,425.94
£16,045.74

£8,336.58
£9,610.78
£10,335.74
£9,786.50
£14,021.72
£12,253.48

£19,168.20

£9,700.48
£11,046.44
£12,388.26
£9,746.02
£15,090.76
£730,486.00



